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reliable crew management

Pavel Lebedev, 48

Citizenship

Russian Federation
Nearest airport

St. Petersburg (Leningrad)
- Pulkovo, LED

Level of English
Upper intermediate
USA Visa, C1D
none

Last contract

Master

Multi-Purpose Vessel
signed off 7 weeks ago

Agency

Baltic Shipping Services
Riga, Latvia

Baltic Shipping
Riga, Latvia

Baltic Shipping Services
Riga, Latvia

MSC
Limassol, Cyprus

MSC
Odessa, Ukraine

Tallot
Tallinn, Estonia

Tallot
Tallinn, Estonia

Tallot
Tallinn, Estonia

Tallot
Tallinn, Estonia

Tallot
Tallinn, Estonia

Tallot
Tallinn, Estonia

Tallot
Tallinn, Estonia

Danica
St. Petersburg, Russian Federation

Flinter
Barendrecht, Netherlands

Flinter
Barendrecht, Netherlands

Flinter
Barendrecht, Netherlands

Flinter
Barendrecht, Netherlands

Flinter
Barendrecht, Netherlands

IPS, via Black sea contractors
Odessa, Ukraine

Vessel

Multi-Purpose Vessel (Liberia)
MSC CALEDONIA II

Container Ship (Liberia)
MSC TRADER Il

Container Ship (Liberia)
MSC EMILIE

Container Ship (Liberia)
MSC NORA

Container Ship (Cyprus)
WEC Van Rijn

Container Ship (Gibraltar)
Angela

Container Ship (Gibraltar)
Romy Trader

Container Ship (Gibraltar)
Romy Trader

Container Ship (Gibraltar)
Romy Trader

Container Ship (Gibraltar)
Romy Trader

Container Ship (Gibraltar)
Romy Trader

Container Ship (Gibraltar)
Romy Trader

General Cargo Vessel (Antigua and Barbuda)
Liberta

Heavy-Lift Carrier (Antigua and Barbuda)
Flinter Trader

Container Ship (Netherlands)
Flintersky

Heavy-Lift Carrier (Antigua and Barbuda)
Flinter Trader

General Cargo Vessel (Netherlands)
Jorvik

Heavy-Lift Carrier (Antigua and Barbuda)
Flinter Trader

General Cargo Vessel (Netherlands)
Abis Bremen

Rank
GRT 24 918 Master
GRT 16 803  Master
GRT 23 685 Master
GRT 23984 Master
GRT 11 662 Master
GRT 9 962 Master
GRT 5 941 Master
GRT 5 941 Master
GRT 5 941 Master
GRT 5 941 Master
GRT 5 941 Master
GRT 5 941 Master
GRT 9 556 Master
GRT 7 138 Master
GRT 6 577 Master
GRT 7 138 Master
GRT 2 450 Master
GRT 7138 Master
GRT 2978 Master

www.crewplanet.eu
crew management software
job offers and database of CVs

ID: 76658

Expectations

Readiness - 10.07.2024
Salary 9400 USD

Sign on

13.12.2023

26.03.2023

28.09.2022

22.02.2022

13.07.2021

26.09.2020

19.01.2020

04.07.2019

08.01.2019

05.07.2018

04.01.2018

04.07.2017

09.12.2016

23.04.2016

04.03.2016

04.11.2015

16.09.2015

18.03.2015

10.01.2015

Sign off

29.05.2024
5.6 m

23.08.2023
50m

29.01.2023
41m

07.07.2022
45m

19.11.2021
43m

18.02.2021
4.8m

12.05.2020
3.8m

10.10.2019
33m

08.04.2019
3.0m

05.10.2018
31m

12.04.2018
33m

12.10.2017
33m

11.05.2017
51m

23.07.2016
3.0m

24.03.2016
0.7m

05.02.2016
3.1m

22.10.2015
1.2m

18.06.2015
31m

06.02.2015
0.9m



IPS, via Black Sea Contractors
Odessa, Ukraine

IPS, via Black Sea Contractors
Odessa, Ukraine

IPS, via Black Sea Contractors
Odessa, Ukraine

IPS, via Black Sea Contractors
Odessa, Ukraine

Licence
(11/2) Master, 3000 GRT or more

Certificate

General Cargo Vessel (Netherlands)
Abis Bordeaux

General Cargo Vessel (Netherlands)
Abis Antwerpen

General Cargo Vessel (Netherlands)
Abis Albufeira

General Cargo Vessel (Netherlands)
Abis Cardiff

Number

LED203812423

Radar Observation & Plotting Simulator (A-I1)

Basic Safety Course (VI/1)
Advanced Fire Fighting (VI/3)

Medical Care (VI/4)

Survival Craft and Rescue Boats (VI/2-1)

GMDSS General Operator (1V/2)

Automatic Radar Plotting Aids - ARPA (A-Il)

Bridge Team & Resource Management (VII1/2)

Electronic Chart Display and Inf. System (ECDIS)

Ship Security Officer (VI/5)
HAZMAT (B-V/c)
Vaccination - Yellow Fever
Medical Fitness Certificate
Visa Schengen

Document

Seaman's book

Tourist Passport

Visa US C1/D

Number

RUS 0513797

732436889

GRT 2978

GRT 2 876

GRT 2 876

GRT 4 255

Issued

13.11.2019

Issued

18.10.2019

06.11.2019

08.11.2019

01.11.2019

07.11.2019

14.11.2019

22.10.2019

17.03.2023

25.10.2019

12.11.2019

26.07.2022

22.12.2014

13.09.2022

09.01.2022

Issued

30.06.2021

24.03.2014

30.04.2019

Master

Master

Master

Master

Expires

16.10.2024
Expires

18.10.2024
06.11.2024
08.11.2024
01.11.2024
07.11.2024
16.10.2024
22.10.2024
17.03.2028
25.10.2024
12.11.2024
26.07.2024
22.12.2024
13.09.2023
09.01.2024
Expires

29.06.2026
24.03.2024

01.05.2019

14.08.2014

12.05.2014

22.11.2013

10.08.2013

Country

17.10.2014
2.1m

13.08.2014
31m

04.03.2014
34m

14.10.2013
22m

Russian Federation

Country

Country

Russian Federation

Russian Federation



Personal details

Name: Pavel

Surname: Lebedev

Date of birth: 04.06.1976, 48 years
Place of birth: Russian Federation, Engels

Citizenship: Russian Federation

Nearest airport

Country:  Russian Federation

Airport: St. Petersburg (Leningrad) - Pulkovo

Biometrics

Height: 182 cm
Weight: 80 kg
Hair color: brunet
Eye color: grey
Shoe size: 44

Boilersuit size: 52

Contacts

Address: 6, Glukhaya Zelenina str. App 430,
197110, St. Petersburg, Russian
Federation

Phone: +7 906 1491637

E-mail: pavel.lebedev@hotmail.com
Next of kin

Relationship: spouse

Name: Marina

Surname: Lebedeva

Postal address:

Phone:

Education

Institution:

413112

+7 906 3029631

Volga State Academy of
Water Transport

Year of graduation: 2001

English:

Upper intermediate



